
4ème Dieppe Rallye Historique
Scratch après ES5 ZR5 (Officiel Définitif)

Général

N° Equipage Voiture Gr Cl Pos Gr Cl Cumul /premier /précéd.

30 VIGREUX Fabien/DELETTRE Philippe Citroën 2 CV Azka RH B 1 1 1 598,0

3 LADIGE Jean Francois/GUEVILLE An... Porsche 911 Carrera RH H 2 2 2 721,0 123,0 123,0

10 HURARD François/HURARD Margaux Porsche 964 RH H 3 1 3 724,0 126,0 3,0

14 CARTON Olivier/CARTON Lucas Porsche 356 SC RH H 4 3 4 742,0 144,0 18,0

25 BERTRAND Louis /PIERLOT Jonathan Renault R8 Gordini ET B 5 1 5 819,0 221,0 77,0

9 FREGER Christophe/LECACHEUR Pierre Simca 1000 Rallye 3 RH H 6 4 6 866,0 268,0 47,0

8 CASTELAIN Pablo/CASTELAIN Véronique Porsche 986 Boxster RH H 7 5 7 964,0 366,0 98,0

21 NEUVILLE Jean/DELHAYE Bernard Porsche 911 S RH H 8 2 8 1119,0 521,0 155,0

28 BACHELEY Sylvain/BACHELEY Françoise Alpine A110 RH B 9 6 9 1154,0 556,0 35,0

5 PENICHOT Daniel/MOREL Thierry Peugeot 205 GT RH H 10 7 10 1230,0 632,0 76,0

20 JUSTE Michel/JUSTE Ariel Volkswagen Golf GTI RH H 11 8 11 1343,0 745,0 113,0

35 PRIEUR Arnaud/PRIEUR Marie CG 1300 RH b 12 9 12 1421,0 823,0 78,0

15 DUBUC Yohann/LOPEZ Baptiste Porsche 911 Coupé RH H 13 10 13 1614,0 1016,0 193,0

4 LETOUZE Alain/LECOCQ Francis Alpine A310 RH H 14 11 14 1843,0 1245,0 229,0

37 LABAN Pierre/CHALOT Marine Alpine GTA V6 Turbo RH B 15 12 15 1951,0 1353,0 108,0

22 ORANGE Christian/ORANGE Frédérique Alpine A110 S AR H 16 1 16 1979,0 1381,0 28,0

26 DELAPORTE Alain/LEMONNIER Jean-C... Alfa Roméo Coupé B... RH B 17 13 17 2092,0 1494,0 113,0

1 CACLARD Guy/RIGAUX Romain Alpine A110 RH H 18 14 18 2107,0 1509,0 15,0

24 DAGICOUR Thomas/DAGICOUR Mathieu Alpine A610 Turbo RH H 19 15 19 2206,0 1608,0 99,0

23 DUFEUILLE David/BELLENGREVILLE M... Peugeot 504 Coupé RH H 20 16 20 2314,0 1716,0 108,0

12 BARBARAY Manuel/BARBARAY Danièle Alpine A110 AR H 21 2 21 2417,0 1819,0 103,0

19 GEST Maxime/BAZILE Roxane Alpine A310 V6 RH H 22 17 22 2581,0 1983,0 164,0

7 PANIER Jean-François/PANIER Alain Alpine A110 AR H 23 3 23 2638,0 2040,0 57,0

2 HEMMERLE Jean-Pierre/DEHAME Chri... Ford AC Cobra RH H 24 18 24 2658,0 2060,0 20,0

38 CHATILLON Jean-Luc/CHATILLON-BIL... Morgan + 4 RH B 25 19 25 2696,0 2098,0 38,0

11 QUESNEL Michel/NICOLLEAU Yannick Alpine A110 AR H 26 4 26 2974,0 2376,0 278,0

18 DEHEDIN Xavier/LECOMPTE Philippe Volkswagen Golf GTI RH H 27 20 27 3005,0 2407,0 31,0

29 HARLIN Olivier/HARLIN Sylvie Morgan plus 8 R RH B 28 21 28 3052,0 2454,0 47,0

39 CHEVRIER Benjamin/CHEVRIER Céline Triump TR5 PI RH B 29 22 29 3361,0 2763,0 309,0

27 GROSSIORD Jacques/PUVILLAND Bern... CG 1200S RH B 30 23 30 3486,0 2888,0 125,0

16 AVISSE Philippe/AVISSE Nadège Porsche 964 Carrera 2 RH H 31 24 31 3611,0 3013,0 125,0

6 DORGUIN Jean-Pierre/GUERILLON Oc... Porsche 928 GTS RH H 32 25 32 3857,0 3259,0 246,0

36 LABAN Jérôme/FABEL Sonia Alpine A310 Pack GT RH B 33 26 33 4663,0 4065,0 806,0

33 AUBRY Gérard/RENAUD Dominique Triumph TR7 Cabriolet RH B 34 27 34 5024,0 4426,0 361,0

34 classés
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